(22) Interstate 80 Westbound Truck Scales. Improve freight mobility, reliability, and safety on the 

Interstate 80 corridor by funding improvements to the Interstate 80 Westbound Truck Scales in the 

County of Solano. The project sponsor is the Solano Transportation Authority. One hundred five million 

dollars ($105,000,000).

Project Funding Plan Project Schedule

Phase

Committed? 

(Yes/No) Start End

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Regional Measure 3

Allocation of Funds
IPR Review (Project and Subproject Details, Funding Plan, and Schedule)

RM3 Project Number 22

Project Title I-80 Westbound Truck Scales